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Women / 4 / 8
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Lengel491
Ten Point O

9.250 7.800 8.9008.800 34.750
3T 7T 1 3 1 

1 

Alexis Pluta494
Ten Point O

9.050 8.400 9.1508.100 34.700
8T 2 9 1 2 

2 

Jaydin Coy433
Chalk Box

9.400 7.900 8.5508.750 34.600
1 5T 2 5T 3 

3 

Emma Stafford461
Lake Erie Gymnastics

9.350 7.700 9.0008.250 34.300
2 9T 7 2 4 

4 

Brianna Schluneker499
Top Floor

9.200 8.100 8.4008.450 34.150
5 3 4 7T 5 

5 

Maria Snow531
Great Lakes

9.250 7.700 8.4008.500 33.850
3T 9T 3 7T 6T

6T

Arya Singh530
Great Lakes

9.050 8.750 7.9008.150 33.850
8T 1 8 11 6T

6T

Kailie Rozman459
Lake Erie Gymnastics

8.850 7.500 8.5508.300 33.200
14 12 6 5T 8T

8T

Hannah Fielding512
North Olmsted

8.800 7.400 8.6008.400 33.200
15 13 5 4 8T

8T

Cassie Grimm412
TGS

9.150 7.700 8.2507.550 32.650
6T 9T 12T 9 10 

10 

Amanda Walker411
TGS

8.900 8.000 8.0007.100 32.000
12T 4 15 10 11 

11 

Kiersten Keeper457
Lake Erie Gymnastics

9.000 7.900 7.4007.550 31.850
10 5T 12T 13T 12 

12 

Alexis Ospelt532
Great Lakes

8.900 7.800 7.3507.200 31.250
12T 7T 14 15 13 

13 

Sophia DeMarco452
Lake Erie Gymnastics

8.950 6.800 7.5007.600 30.850
11 14T 11 12 14 

14 

Paige Erickson533
Great Lakes

8.600 6.800 7.4007.850 30.650
16 14T 10 13T 15 

15 

Jaszlyn Jeneviez521
Sokol 

9.150 6.200 6.8506.200 28.400
6T 16 16 16 16 

16 
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